ENTRELEC / ENTRELEC DBL POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
EASY TO INSTALL
3 configurations in 1 product:
•	 Single pole splitter: split of power main
input into several outputs.
•	 Multiple poles splitter: interlocking
function and ready to use marking kit
(L1, L2, L3, N, PE, +, - ) delivered with

Cu: 80 A 3 6.6 0.26 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 4 2.5 … 16 14 … 4 DBL80 1SNL308010R0000 1
4 4.5 0.177 2.5 … 6 14 … 10 2.5 … 6 14 … 10 2.5 … 6 14 … 10
Cu: 125 A
Al:  100 A
Cu: 115 A 1 9.8 0.386 10 … 35 8 … 2 10 … 35 8 … 2 10 … 35 8 … 2 DBL125 1SNL312510R0000 1
1 6.8 0.268 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6
6 6.4 0.256 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
x3 x3
Cu: 125 A
Al:  100 A
Cu: 115 A 3 x 1 9.8 0.386 10 … 35 8 … 2 10 … 35 8 … 2 10 … 35 8 … 2 DBL125-3 1SNL312530R0000 1
3 x 1 6.8 0.268 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6
3 x 6 6.4 0.256 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
Cu: 160 A
Al:  135 A
Cu: 160 A 1 11.8 0.465 16 … 50 6 … 1/0 16 … 70 6 … 2/0 16 … 70 6 … 2/0 DBL160 1SNL316010R0000 1
1 6.8 0.268 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6
6 6.4 0.256 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
Cu: 175 A
Al:  135 A
Cu: 175 A 2 11.8 0.465 10 … 50 8 … 1/0 10 … 70 6 … 2/0 10 … 70 6 … 2/0 DBL175 1SNL317510R0000 1
10 6.4 0.252 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
x3 x3
Cu: 175 A
Al:  135 A
Cu: 175 A 3 x 1 11.8 0.465 16 … 50 8 … 1/0 16 … 70 6 … 2/0 16 … 70 6 … 2/0 DBL175-C-3 1SNL317531R0000 1
3 x 1 6.8 0.268 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6 6 … 16 10 … 6
3 x 6 6.4 0.256 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
Cu: 250 A
Al:  200 A
Cu: 255 A 1 15.3 0.602 35 … 95 2 … 3/0 35 … 120 2 … 250 kcmil 35 … 120 2 … 250 kcmil DBL250 1SNL325010R0000 1
2 8.7 0.343 2.5 … 25 14 … 4 2.5 … 35 14 … 2 2.5 … 35 14 … 2
5 6.4 0.256 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
4 5.7 0.224 2.5 … 10 14 … 8 2.5 … 10 14 … 8 2.5 … 10 14 … 8
Flexible bars:
250 A
Solid bars:
208 A
Flexible bars:
250 A
Solid bars:
160 A
1 15.5 x 7.5 0.59 x 0.28 Flexible bars: 3 x 9 x 0.8 mm ... 6 x 15.5 x 0.8 mm
Solid bars: 12 x 4 mm
DBL250-F 1SNL325060R0000 1
6 6.6 0.26 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
Cu: 400 A
Al:  300 A
Cu: 335 A 1 18.8 0.74 95 … 150 3/0 … 300 kcmil 95 … 185 3/0 … 400 kcmil 95 … 185 3/0 … 400 kcmil DBL400 1SNL340010R0000 1
2 8.7 0.343 2.5 … 25 14 … 4 2.5 … 35 14 … 2 2.5 … 35 14 … 2
5 6.4 0.256 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6 2.5 … 16 14 … 6
4 5.7 0.224 2.5 … 10 14 … 8 2.5 … 10 14 … 8 2.5 … 10 14 … 8
Cu: 550 A Cu: 400 A 2 15.5 0.59 2.5…95 4…3/0 25..120 4…250 kcmil 25..120 4…250 kcmil DBL400-PV 1SNL340011R0000 1
12 6.6 0.26 2.5…16 14…6 2.5…16 14…6 2.5…16 14…6
Cu: 500 A Cu: 510 A 2 15.5 0.61 25 … 95 4 … 3/0 25 … 120 4 … 250 kcmil 25 … 120 4 … 250 kcmil DBL500-22 1SNL850001R0000 1
2 15.5 0.61 25 … 95 4 … 3/0 25 … 120 4 … 250 kcmil 25 … 120 4 … 250 kcmil
Flexible bars:
500 A
Solid bars: